
 

 

                                                                                     
                                                                                          Why pay motor factor prices 
 
Price list for reconditioned brake calipers. 
£10 discount for quick turn around. ie not shot blasted or painted 

 

   Slider repair on all calipers  -  £80.00 
 

 
All are prices do not include VAT                                                                       VAT registration No: 137  0117 47  
If your caliper is not listed please call for quote                                                 Company reg: 7921362 
12 month warranty on all units.   
 
 

            

Knorr Bremse 

7 series  without carrier                                            
6 series                          
5 series                                                                                
                                                                                                                     
 
Meritor 

D Elsa 2                           
D Elsa 2 cassette         
Elsa 195                         
Elsa 195 cassette        
Elsa 1                              
Dx195                             
B Duco                           
C Duco                           
D Duco                           
C Lisa                            
D lisa                              
D 2/3                              
 
 
Wabco                                                                                          

Pan 17                                   
Pan 19 single piston         
Pan 19 twin piston            
Pan 22 single piston        
Pan 22 twin piston           
 
 
Haldex 

 4 & 6 bolt                      
 

  Prices 
 
 
£160.00 
 
 
 
£190.00 
£165.00 
£190.00 
£165.00 
£210.00 
£170.00 
£190.00 
£210.00 
£210.00 
£210.00 
£210.00 
£210.00 
 
 
 
£140.00 
£180.00 
£200.00 
£200.00 
£220.00 
 
 
 
£220.00 
 
 
 
 

                       

 

                 
 

 

                           

                       Caliper solutions ltd, 239 Occupation lane,Swadlincote,Derbyshire,DE11 8ET 

               Mob:07402943334   Email:calipersolutions@gmail.com   Web:www.calipersolutions.co.uk 

  

  
 

 


