

## CALIPER SOLUTIONS LTD BRAKE CALIPER SPECIALISTS

## Why pay motor factor prices

## Price list for reconditioned brake calipers.

£10 discount for quick turn around. ie not shot blasted or painted

Slider repair on all calipers - £80.00

Knorr Bremse	Prices	
7 series without carrier		
6 series		/ / /
5 series	£160.00	1 / /
		7 1 1
Meritor		
D Elsa 2	£190.00	
D Elsa 2 cassette	£165.00	
Elsa 195	£190.00	
Elsa 195 cassette	£165.00	100
Elsa 1	£210.00	
Dx195	£170.00	
B Duco	£190.00	
C Duco	£210.00	
D Duco	£210.00	
C Lisa	£210.00	
D lisa	£210.00	
D 2/3	£210.00	
	of the last of the	
Wabco		
Pan 17	£140.00	
Pan 19 single piston	£180.00	3000
Pan 19 twin piston	£200.00	
Pan 22 single piston	£200.00	
Pan 22 twin piston	£220.00	
Haldex	No.	
4 & 6 bolt	£220.00	1
	. 1	
	1	

All are prices do not include VAT
If your caliper is not listed please call for quote
12 month warranty on all units.

VAT registration No: 137 0117 47 Company reg: 7921362